1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA003028EN
Miniature Circuit Breakers
Miniature Circuit Breakers FAZ
FAZ
•  High-quality miniature circuit breakers for
industrial applications and residential applica-
tions
•  Contact position indicator red - green
•  Guide for secure terminal connection
•  3-position DIN rail clip, permits removal from
existing busbar system
•  Comprehensive range of accessories suitable
for subsequent installation
•  Rated currents up to 63 A
•  Tripping characteristics B, C, D, K, S, Z
•  Rated breaking capacity up to 15 kA accord-
ing to IEC/EN 60947-2
•  Classified for the use in rail rolling stock
Description
SG55812
1.8 Miniature Circuit Breakers
FAZ Miniature Circuit Breakers
8 EATON CORPORATION CA003028EN
Characteristic D
SG53112
0.5 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D0,5/1 278568 12/120
1 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D1/1 278569 12/120
1.5 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D1,5/1 278570 12/120
1.6 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D1,6/1 278571 12/120
2 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D2/1 278572 12/120
2.5 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D2,5/1 278573 12/120
3 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D3/1 278574 12/120
3.5 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D3,5/1 278575 12/120
4 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D4/1 278576 12/120
5 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D5/1 278577 12/120
6 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D6/1 278578 12/120
8 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D8/1 278579 12/120
10 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D10/1 278580 12/120
12 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D12/1 278581 12/120
13 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D13/1 278582 12/120
15 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D15/1 278583 12/120
16 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D16/1 278584 12/120
20 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D20/1 278585 12/120
25 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D25/1 278586 12/120
32 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D32/1 278587 12/120
40 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D40/1 278588 12/120
50 230 10 - - FAZ-D50/1 115370 12/120
63 230 10 - - FAZ-D63/1 115371 12/120
1-pole
SG55612
0.5 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D0,5/1N 278681 1/60
1 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D1/1N 278682 1/60
1.5 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D1,5/1N 278683 1/60
1.6 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D1,6/1N 278684 1/60
2 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D2/1N 278685 1/60
2.5 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D2,5/1N 278686 1/60
3 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D3/1N 278687 1/60
3.5 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D3,5/1N 278688 1/60
4 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D4/1N 278689 1/60
5 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D5/1N 278690 1/60
6 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D6/1N 278691 1/60
8 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D8/1N 278692 1/60
10 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D10/1N 278693 1/60
12 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D12/1N 278694 1/60
13 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D13/1N 278695 1/60
15 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D15/1N 278696 1/60
16 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D16/1N 278697 1/60
20 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D20/1N 278698 1/60
25 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D25/1N 278699 1/60
32 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D32/1N 278700 1/60
40 230 15 277 5 FAZ-D40/1N 278701 1/60
50 230 10 - - FAZ-D50/1N 115378 1/60
63 230 10 - - FAZ-D63/1N 115379 1/60
1+N-poles
Rated Rated Breaking Rated Breaking Type Article No. Units per
current voltage capacity voltage capacity Designation package
In (A) acc. to acc. to acc. to acc. to
IEC/EN IEC/EN UL1077 UL1077
60947-2 60947-2 (V) (kA)
(V) (kA)